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Brand Name Model Details Description Distributor
Price

Shoppe Dealer 
GST

(Extra)
Warranty

Easy BLDC Fan Air Buzz Prime 

Air Buzz Modish 

230V(26-28watt), Size-48”(1200mm)
380 RPM with Smart Remote

(Blade & Body-Aluminium Powder Coated)

230V(26-28watt), Size-48”(1200mm)
380 RPM with Smart Remote

(Blade & Body-Aluminium Powder Coated)

2299

2399

2415

2520

2535

2646

18%

18%

2 Years

2 Years

SMART BLDC Ceilling FAN (AC) With Remote Prices

26-28Watts

Easy BLDC Fan
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